TRISTAN VI: list of regular participants

Aboudolas
Konstantinos

Adacher Ludovica
Adulyasak Yossiri
Agarwal Richa
Andersen Martin W.

Andersson Henrik
Angelelli Enrico
Anily Shoshana
Antun Juan Pablo

Archetti Claudia
Averbakh Igor
Ball Michael
Bar-Gera Hillel
Barnhart Cynthia
Ben-Akiva Moshe
Berger Susanne
Bertazzi Luca
Bianco Lucio

Bielli Maurizio
Bierlaire Michel
Bilegan loana-Codrutsa
Bliemer Michiel

Bovy Piet

Brotcorne Luce
Carrese Stefano
Ceselli Alberto

Chen Anthony

Chiraphadhanakul
Virot

Chmielewski Annette

Chow Andy
Christiansen Marielle
Cortes Cristian
Crainic Teodor Gabriel
D'Amours Sophie
Daamen Winnie
Doerner Karl

Douma Albert
Eggenberg Niklaus
Erera Alan

Errico Fausto
Fagerholt Kjetil
Frejinger Emma

Gao Song

Gendreau Michel
Gendron Bernard
Gentili Monica
Giesen Ricardo
Giordani Stefano

Grgnhaug Roar
Habib Muhammad

Halvorsen Elin
Espeland

Hamdouch Younes

Technical University of Crete

Roma Tre University
Chulalongkorn University
Georgia Institute of Technology

Centre for Traffic and Transport, Technical
University of Denmark

Linkdpings universitet
University of Brescia
Tel Aviv University

Instituto de Ingenieria Universidad Nacional
Auténoma de México

University of Brescia

University of Toronto

University of Maryland

Ben-Gurion University of the Negev
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Martin-Luther-University Halle-Wittenberg
University of Brescia

Dip. Ingegneria Impresa - University of Rome

Tor Vergata

NATIONAL RESEARCH COUNCIL

Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale de Lausanne
LAMIH, Université de Valenciennes
Delft University of Technology

Delft University of Technology
LAMIH/ROI University of Valenciennes
University Roma Tre

DTI - University of Milan

Utah State University

Chulalongkorn University

University of Dortmund

University College London

Norwegian University of Science and Technology

Universidad de Chile

ESG - UQAM

Université Laval

Delft University of Technology
University of Vienna

University of Twente

EPFL - ENAC

Georgia Institute of Technology
DEI, Politecnico di Milano

Norwegian University of Science and Technology

TRANSP-OR, EPFL

Caliper Corporation
CIRRELT/Université de Montréal
CIRRELT-Université de Montréal
University of Salerno

Pontificia Universidad Catolica de Chile

Dip. Ingegneria Impresa - University of Rome
Tor Vergata

Norvegian University of Science and Technology

University of Toronto

Norwegian University of Science and Technology

United Arab Emirates University

aboud@dssl.tuc.gr

flamini@dia.uniroma3.it
a.yossiri@gmail.com
ragarwal@isye.gatech.edu
mwa@ctt.dtu.dk

henan@itn.liu.se
angele@eco.unibs.it
anily@post.tau.ac.il
jantunc@iingen.unam.mx

archetti@eco.unibs.it
igoraverbakh@yahoo.com
mball@rhsmith.umd.edu
bargera@bgu.ac.il
cynthia_barnhart@mit.edu
mba@mit.edu

susanne.berger@wiwi.uni-halle.de

bertazzi@eco.unibs.it
bianco@disp.uniroma2.it

bielli@iasi.cnr.it
michel.bierlaire@epfl.ch

ibilegan@univ-valenciennes.fr

m.c.j.bliemer@tudelft.nl
p.h.l.bovy@tudelft.nl

luce.brotcorne@univ-valenciennes.fr

carrese@uniroma3.it
ceselli@dti.unimi.it
achen@cc.usu.edu
tvirot@hotmail.com

chmielewski@vsl.mb.uni-
dortmund.de

andychf1978@yahoo.com

marielle.christiansen@iot.ntnu.no

ccortes@ing.uchile.cl
theo@crt.umontreal.ca

sophie.damours@forac.ulaval.ca

w.daamen@tudelft.nl
karl.doerner@univie.ac.at
a.m.douma@utwente.nl
niklaus.eggenberg@epfl.ch
alerera@isye.gatech.edu
fausto.errico@polimi.it
kjetil.fagerholt@iot.ntnu.no
emma.frejinger@epfl.ch
song@caliper.com
michelg@crt.umontreal.ca
gendron@iro.umontreal.ca
mgentili@unisa.it
giesen@ing.puc.cl
giordani@disp.uniroma2.it

roar.gronhaug@iot.ntnu.no
habibm@ecf.utoronto.ca
elinespe@stud.ntnu.no

younes.hamdouch@uaeu.ac.ae



Hartl Richard Univ of Vienna / BWZ richard.hartl@univie.ac.at

Hasle Geir SINTEF ICT Geir.Hasle@sintef.no
Henn Vincent LICIT (ENTPE-INRETS) vincent.henn@entpe.fr
Hennig Frank Norwegian University of Technology and Science frank.hennig@iot.ntnu.no
Hirsch Patrick University of Natural Resources and Applied Life patrick.hirsch@boku.ac.at
Sciences, Vienna
Hoff Arild Molde University College arild.hoff@himolde.no
Hoogendoorn Serge Delft University of Technology s.p.hoogendoorn@tudelft.nl
Huisman Dennis Erasmus University Rotterdam huisman@few.eur.nl
Huseyin Topaloglu Cornell University ht88@cornell.edu
Huth Thomas Technical University Braunschweig t.huth@tu-bs.de
Iryo Takamasa Kobe University takaO1@bp.iij4u.or.jp
Kachani Soulaymane Columbia University kachani@ieor.columbia.edu
Kleywegt Anton Georgia Institute of Technology anton@isye.gatech.edu
Knoop Victor Delft University of Technology v.l.knoop@tudelft.nl
Knudsen Mette Centre for Traffic and Transport, Technical mak@ctt.dtu.dk
University of Denmark
Korsvik Jarl Eirik Norwegian University of Science and Technology korsvik@ntnu.no
Kristoffersson lda Royal Institute of Technology idak@infra.kth.se
Kumarage Amal University of Moratuwa kumarage@sltnet.lk
Kuo April University of Maryland aprilkuo@umd.edu
Labbé Martine Université Libre de Bruxelles mlabbe@ulb.ac.be
Larin Diane INRO diane@inro.ca
Lawphongpanich University of Florida SLawphon@yahoo.com
Siriphong
Lee Der-Horng National University of Singapore dhl@nus.edu.sg
Leung Janny The Chinese University of Hong Kong janny@se.cuhk.edu.hk
Li Hao Delft University of Technology h.li@tudelft.nl
Lohatepanont Manoj  Chulalongkorn University Imanoj@gmail.com
Lozano Angelica Instituto de Ingenieria, Universidad Nacional alozanoc@iingen.unam.mx
Autonoma de Mexico
Lokketangen Arne Molde University College arne.lokketangen@himolde.no
Ma Tai-Yu Institut National de Recherche sur les Transports taiyuma@hotmail.com
et leur Securite
Madsen Oli B G Centre for Traffic and Transport, DTU ogm@ctt.dtu.dk
Mahmassani Hani University of Maryland masmah@umd.edu
Mahut Michael INRO Consultants Inc michaelm@inro.ca
Marzano Vittorio Universita di Napoli vmarzano@unina.it
Meng Qiang Department of Civil Engineering, National cvemg@nus.edu.sg
University of Singapore
Mes Martijn University of Twente m.r.k.mes@utwente.nl
MICHEL Sophie University Bordeaux 1 smichel@math.u-bordeaux1.fr
Mirchandani Pitu University of Arizona pitu@sie.arizona.edu
Montemanni Roberto  IDSIA - Istituto Dalle Molle di Studi sull roberto@idsia.ch
Intelligenza Artificiale
Morikawa Takayuki Nagoya University morikawa@nagoya-u.jp
Mounce Richard University of Sheffield richardmounce@hotmail.com
Mudasiru Richard UNIVERSITY OF IBADAN bigabbeyl@yahoo.com
Munoz Juan Carlos Universidad Catolica de Chile jem@ing.puc.cl
Nakayama Shoichiro Kanazawa University snakayama@t.kanazawa-u.ac.jp
Nemhauser George Georgia Tech george.nemhauser@isye.gatech.edu
Nielsen Otto Anker Technical University of Denmark (DTU) oan@ctt.dtu.dk
Nygreen Bjgrn Norwegian University of Science and Technology bjorn.nygreen@iot.ntnu.no
Osorio Carolina TRANSP-OR, EPFL carolina.osoriopizano@epfl.ch
Pacciarelli Dario Roma Tre University pacciarelli@dia.uniroma3.it
Patterson Zachary EPFL - TRANSP-OR zachary.patterson@epfl.ch
PERAKIS GEORGIA MIT georgiap@mit.edu
Petersen Ed Queens University petersen@post.queensu.ca
Petersen Hanne L. CTT, Technical University of Denmark hlp@ctt.dtu.dk
Potthoff Daniel Erasmus University Rotterdam potthoff@few.eur.nl
Powell Warren Princeton University powell@princeton.edu

Puettmann Carolin University of Hamburg carolin.puettmann@uni-hamburg.de



Punyabukkana
Proadpran

Ramadurai
Gitakrishnan

Rich Jeppe

Rousseau Louis-Martin

Ruegg Marianne
Ruhé Martin
R&6nngvist Mikael

Saez Doris
Salani Matteo

Salazar Gonzalez Juan

Jose
Sato Hitomi

Savelsbergh Martin

Schmid Verena
Semet Frederic
Siri Silvia

Soumis Frangois

Speranza M. Grazia

Tangruamsub
SIRINART

Taylor Allison
Thémans Michaél
Thomas Tom
Toint Philippe
Vanhulsel Marlies

Verter Vedat
Viti Francesco
Wagner Michael
Wallace Stein W.
Waller S. Travis
Wan Quentin K.

Wynter Laura

Yaowiwat Soottipoom

Yin Yafeng

Chulalongkorn University
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

Centre for Traffic and Transport
Ecole Polytechnique de Montréal
EPFL TRANSP-OR

German Aerospace Centre

Norwegian School of Economics and Business
Administration

Universidad de Chile
Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale de Lausanne
Universidad de La Laguna

Nagoya Univ.

Georgia Institute of Technology
University of Vienna

LAMIH/ROI University of Valenciennes

University of Genova - Dept. of Communication,
Computer and System Science

Polytechnique
University of Brescia
Chulalongkorn University

Queens University

EPFL - ENAC - INTER - TRANSP-OR
University of Twente

FUNDP- University of Namur

Hasselt University - Transportation Research
Institute

McGill University

Delft University of Technology
California State University East Bay
Molde University College

The University of Texas at Austin

The Hong Kong University of Science and
Technology

IBM Research
Chulalongkorn University
University of Florida

proadpran@gmail.com
ramadg@rpi.edu

jhr@ctt.dtu.dk
louis-martin.rousseau@polymtl.ca
marianne.ruegg@epfl.ch
martin.ruhe@dlr.de
mikael.ronnqvist@nhh.no

dsaez@ing.uchile.cl
matteo.salani@epfl.ch
jisalaza@ull.es

sato@trans.civil.nagoya-u.ac.jp
mwps@isye.gatech.edu
verena.schmid@univie.ac.at

frederic.semet@univ-valenciennes.fr

silvia.siri@unige.it

francois.soumis@gerad.ca
speranza@eco.unibs.it
sinart.t@gmail.com

tayloraj@post.queensu.ca
michael.themans@epfl.ch
t.thomas@ctw.utwente.nl
philippe.toint@fundp.ac.be
nadine.smeyers@uhasselt.be

vedat.verter@mcgill.ca
f.viti@tudelft.nl
michael.wagner@csueastbay.edu
stein.w.wallace@himolde.no
stw@mail.utexas.edu
quentinw@ust.hk

lwynter@us.ibm.com
tummy_navy@hotmail.com
yafeng@ce.ufl.edu



